THE FISH’N CHICKEN

The Fish’n Chicken is a Common Market Company

Consider using our catering division for your office or
home party needs...ask for a menu!

Check us out at www.commonmarketrestaurants.com
to see our other restaurants

Many of our entrees are low in fat & cholesterol and
are a nice change from traditional “fast foods”.

We accept cash, MasterCard/Visa, American Express,
Discover and Common Market Gift Certificates and
our Common Market Food Court gift cards

Prices are subject to change without notice

Per health department order, we need to inform our
customers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain
medical conditions.

Scan HERE to order online

FAMILY VALUE MEALS

Feed the whole family with a great deal!

Rotisserie Chicken $38.00 (feeds 4-5)
2 Whole Rotisserie Birds
Any 3 vegetable or potato sides

Meatloaf Dinner $42 (feeds 4-5)
Meatloaf'w/ BBQ Gravy
Any 3 vegetable or potato sides

Turkey Dinner $52 (feeds 4-5)
Roasted Turkey w/ Pan Gravy
Baked Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce
Any 3 vegetable or potato sides

Bourbon Steak Tip Dinner $55 (feeds 4-5)
Marinated tender Steak Tips grilled w/
peppers & onions in sweet bourbon sauce
Any 3 vegetable or potato sides

Baked Stuffed Chicken $52 (feeds 4-5)
Stuffed Chicken Breasts w/ Supreme Sauce
Any 3 vegetable or potato sides

Caesar w/ Grilled Chicken $38 (feeds 4-5)
Romaine, croutons, parmesan, Caesar
(on the side), w/ grilled chicken

Others

Large Tossed Salad (GF)** $23
Large Caesar Salad $27

Quart Chicken Noodle Soup $16
Quart Clam Chowder $17
Quart Minestrone Soup $16
Quart Soup of the Day $16

(**GF — if served w/ gluten free dressing)

QUALITY TAKE HOME COOKING
R~

Open daily 11:00 a.m. until 9:00 p.m.

Located in the
Common Market Food Court

TAKE-OUT
(617) 770-0106

ORDER ONLINE!
www.commonmarketrestaurants.com
Just click on the ‘online ordering’ link

*ONLINE DELIVERY NOW AVAILABLE! *

Find us on:

The Fish’n Chicken is a Common Market Company

110 Willard St., West Quincy, MA 02169




SOUPS

Cup
Chicken Noodle Soup 5.00
Clam Chowder 6.00

Soup of the Day

Caesar Salad

Caesar w/Grilled Chicken

Caesar w/Cajun Chicken

Caesar w/Grilled Salmon

Caesar w/Cajun Salmon

Caesar w/ Steak Tips

Tossed Salad (GF)

Tossed w/ Chicken Salad (GF)
Tossed Salad w/Grilled Chicken (GF)
Tossed Salad w/Cajun Chicken (GF)
Tossed Salad w/Grilled Salmon (GF)
Tossed Salad w/Cajun Salmon (GF)
Tossed Salad w/ Steak Tips (GF)
Veggie Plate-GF

Extra Salad Dressing

(*GF — if served w/ gluten free dressing)

DELI

1/ Pint
Pint
Homemade Chicken Salad (GF) 7.00 9.50

SANDWICHES

Grilled Chicken

BBQ Grilled Chicken

Cajun Grilled Chicken

Chicken Salad (w/ apples & scallions)
Caesar Chicken Rollup

Buffalo Chicken Rollup

Above served with lettuce & tomato on choice
of white rollup, wheat rollup or baguette
Chicken Gobbler Rollup

w/cranberry sauce, stuffing, mayo

Bowl
8.00
8.50

See our special board

SALADS

9.50
12.50
12.75
14.50
14.75
15.00

9.00
12.25
12.50
12.75
14.00
14.50
15.00

9.75

.50 each

Quart

15.00

7.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00

9.25

Entrees from the Land

5o0z. 10 oz.
Grilled Chicken (GF) 8.75 13.25
BBQ Grilled Chicken (GF) 9.00 13.50
Cajun Grilled Chicken (GF) 9.25 13.75

The above entrees use boneless & skinless chicken

Baked Stuffed Chicken 14.50
Turkey Dinner 14.25
BBQ Meatloaf 13.25
1/2 Rotisserie Plate 9.75
1/4 Breast & Wing Plate 8.50
1/4 Leg & Thigh Plate 8.00

Above entrees come with your choice
of any 2 vegetables and/or potatoes

Whole Rotisserie Chicken 12.00
Our Best Deal
(Serves 2-3 people) 21.00

1-Whole Rotisserie Chicken
1-Pint of Vegetables
1-Pint of Potatoes

Entrees from the Sea

5 o0z. 10 oz.
Broiled Scrod 8.75 13.75
Baked Stuffed Scrod 9.50 14.50
Grilled Salmon (1 size) (GF) 14.25
Cajun Salmon (1 size) (GF) 14.50

All fish entrees are boneless and skinless

Above fish entrees come with your choice
of any 2 vegetables and/or potatoes

THE FISH’N CHICKEN
(617) 770-0106

GF = Gluten Free Item

VEGETABLES & POTATOES

Butternut Squash (seasonal)
Mixed Vegetable Medley

Carrots in a Brown Sugar & Butter
Corn with Peppers in Tarragon Butter
Mashed Potatoes with Garlic

Rice Pilaf

Oven Roasted Seasoned Potatoes
Baked Stuffing

Macaroni & Cheese

Steamed Green Beans

Homemade Chicken Gravy

Individual % Pint Pint  Quart
2.50 5.50 9.50 15.00

DESSERTS

Large Cookies

Chocolate Chip M&M

Fudge Brownies

Chocolate Cake

Carrot Cake

Boston Cream Pie

Chocolate Peanut Butter Reese’s Pie

3.00 each

3.00 each
7.00/ slice
6.50/slice
6.50/ slice
6.50/ slice

Please look for our other special desserts on display

Whole Carrot Cake

Whole Boston Cream Pie

Whole Peanut Butter Reese’s Pie
Whole Chocolate Cake

65.00
62.00
55.00
75.00

Please order whole pies and cakes one day in advance

BEVERAGES

Please ask about our current selections

KID’S MEALS

Chicken Tenders Baked w/ 1 side

$6.75



